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197806070000
71510

06/07/1978
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
STONE CO

Grantor MORTGAGE GARRETT,
DEWEY H. &
RUBY

378 970

197806230000
80120

06/23/1978
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
STONE CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MEAD CORP 25 805 Sec:8 Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

197806230000
80120

06/23/1978
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
STONE CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MEAD CORP 25 805 Other:SEE
INST

197806230000
80190

06/23/1978
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
STONE CO

Grantee RELEASES MEAD CORP 25 822 Other:SEE
INST

197806230000
80200

06/23/1978
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
STONE CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MEAD CORP 25 797 Sec:7 Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

197808220001
11510

08/22/1978
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
STONE CO

Grantor DEEDS SOUTHERN
INDUSTRIES
CORP

314 415

197806230000
80200

06/23/1978
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
STONE CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MEAD CORP 25 797 Other:SEE
INST


