SOUTHERN STONE CO; nstrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197806070000 71510	06/07/1978 12:00:00	SOUTHERN STONE CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	GARRETT, DEWEY H. & RUBY	378	970				
197806230000 80120	06/23/1978 12:00:00	SOUTHERN STONE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MEAD CORP	25	805				Sec:8 Twn:21S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
197806230000 80120	06/23/1978 12:00:00	SOUTHERN STONE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MEAD CORP	25	805				Other:SEE INST
197806230000 80190	06/23/1978 12:00:00	SOUTHERN STONE CO	Grantee	RELEASES	MEAD CORP	25	822				Other:SEE INST
197806230000 80200	06/23/1978 12:00:00	SOUTHERN STONE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MEAD CORP	25	797				Sec:7 Twn:21S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
197808220001 11510	08/22/1978 12:00:00	SOUTHERN STONE CO	Grantor	DEEDS	SOUTHERN INDUSTRIES CORP	314	415				
197806230000 80200	06/23/1978 12:00:00	SOUTHERN STONE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MEAD CORP	25	797				Other:SEE INST